
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Grantee; Name= ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199807130002
64101

07/13/1998
12:19:45

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199807130002
64091

07/13/1998
12:19:43

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309180002
86531

199807130002
64111

07/13/1998
12:19:47

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312030003
85701

199811240004
66931

11/24/1998
08:40:41

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KNUTSON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199404060001
12761

199807130002
64121

07/13/1998
12:19:48

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312070003
89251

199807130002
64131

07/13/1998
12:19:50

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312020003
84741

199807130002
64141

07/13/1998
12:19:52

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401050000
02481


