Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Grantee; Name= ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199807130002 64101	07/13/1998 12:19:45	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199807130002 64091	07/13/1998 12:19:43	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199309180002 86531	
199807130002 64111	07/13/1998 12:19:47	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199312030003 85701	
199811240004 66931	11/24/1998 08:40:41	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KNUTSON MORTGAGE CORP					199404060001 12761	
199807130002 64121	07/13/1998 12:19:48	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199312070003 89251	
199807130002 64131	07/13/1998 12:19:50	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199312020003 84741	
199807130002 64141	07/13/1998 12:19:52	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199401050000 02481	